
      HUNTINGDON COUNTY MILLAGE RATES 
2025 2025 2025 2025 2025

MUNCIPALS COUNTY TWP/BORO FIRE  TAX SCHOOL TOTAL

1 ALEXANDRIA 0.022000 0.008500 0.003000 0.0513500 0.084850
2 BARREE 0.022000 0.001000 0.000000 0.0513500 0.074350
3 BIRMINGHAM 0.022000 0.005350 0.000000 0.0543900 0.081740
4 BRADY 0.022000 0.000075 0.001500 0.0594624 0.083037
5 BROAD TOP 0.022000 0.003000 0.000000 0.0612700 0.086270
6 CARBON 0.022000 0.001025 0.000000 0.0612700 0.084295
7 CASS 0.022000 0.002500 0.000000 0.0472000 0.071700
8 CASSVILLE 0.022000 0.007000 0.000000 0.0472000 0.076200
9 CLAY 0.022000 0.003000 0.000000 0.0472000 0.072200

10 COALMONT 0.022000 0.008000 0.000000 0.0612700 0.091270
11 CROMWELL 0.022000 0.000000 0.000000 0.0472000 0.069200
12 DUBLIN 0.022000 0.001000 0.000000 0.0472000 0.070200
13 DUDLEY 0.022000 0.006000 0.000000 0.0612700 0.089270
14 FRANKLIN 0.022000 0.000000 0.000000 0.0543900 0.076390
15 HENDERSON 0.022000 0.002500 0.001000 0.0594624 0.084962
16 HOPEWELL 0.022000 0.002500 0.000000 0.0612700 0.085770

17-21 HUNTINGDON 0.022000 0.020500 0.002500 0.0594624 0.104462
22 JACKSON 0.022000 0.001500 0.000000 0.0594624 0.082962
23 JUNIATA 0.022000 0.003250 0.000000 0.0594624 0.084712
24 LINCOLN 0.022000 0.001000 0.000000 0.0594624 0.082462
25 LOGAN 0.022000 0.001500 0.003000 0.0513500 0.077850
26 MAPLETON 0.022000 0.019850 0.000000 0.0463800 0.088230
27 MARKLESBURG 0.022000 0.001350 0.000000 0.0594624 0.082812
28 MILL CREEK 0.022000 0.007000 0.003000 0.0594624 0.091462
29 MILLER 0.022000 0.000500 0.000000 0.0594624 0.081962
30 MORRIS 0.022000 0.000855 0.001500 0.0513500 0.075705

31-33 MOUNT UNION 0.022000 0.021500 0.000000 0.0463800 0.089880
34 ONEIDA 0.022000 0.002000 0.000000 0.0594624 0.083462
35 ORBISONIA 0.022000 0.009500 0.000000 0.0472000 0.078700
36 PENN 0.022000 0.002000 0.000000 0.0594624 0.083462
37 PETERSBURG 0.022000 0.016500 0.003000 0.0513500 0.092850
38 PORTER 0.022000 0.003135 0.003000 0.0513500 0.079485
39 ROCKHILL 0.022000 0.023000 0.000000 0.0472000 0.092200
40 SALTILLO 0.022000 0.013000 0.000000 0.0472000 0.082200
41 SHADE GAP 0.022000 0.002500 0.000000 0.0472000 0.071700
42 SHIRLEY 0.022000 0.002500 0.000000 0.0463800 0.070880
43 SHIRLEYSBURG 0.022000 0.006000 0.000000 0.0463800 0.074380
44 SMITHFIELD 0.022000 0.003000 0.000000 0.0594624 0.084462
45 SPRINGFIELD 0.022000 0.001500 0.000000 0.0472000 0.070700
46 SPRUCE CREEK 0.022000 0.003000 0.003000 0.0513500 0.079350
47 TELL 0.022000 0.001000 0.000000 0.0472000 0.070200
48 THREE SPRINGS 0.022000 0.008000 0.000000 0.0472000 0.077200
49 TODD 0.022000 0.000750 0.000000 0.0612700 0.084020
50 UNION 0.022000 0.001750 0.000000 0.0463800 0.070130
51 WALKER 0.022000 0.003000 0.003000 0.0594624 0.087462
52 WARRIORS MARK 0.022000 0.000000 0.000000 0.0543900 0.076390
53 WEST 0.022000 0.004000 0.000000 0.0513500 0.077350
54 WOOD 0.022000 0.003150 0.000000 0.0612700 0.086420

COUNTY 0.020580
SPECIAL MILLAGE 0.000590
SPECIAL MILLAGE       BAILEY BUILDING DEBT SERVICE 0.000410

SPECIAL MILLAGE 0.000420

** BREAKDOWN OF THE MILLAGE FOR TOTAL MILLAGE FOR COUNTY **

GENERAL MILLAGE 

911 DEBT SERVICE

COURTHOUSE 


